1|4                                                                                  datasheet-LF80-2211-en.1.0
LF80 Series LED Flood Light
Products description and application
LF80 series modular LED flood lights, combined with a variety of optical
lenses, provide lighting solutions with high efficiency, energy saving and low
maintenance rate, and provide stable and comfortable lighting effects for the
lighting area, so that staff can focus more on work safety and improve work
efficiency. It is mainly used for industrial lighting in ports, large-scale

④Beam
angle
⑤Wire method ⑥Mounting
A 100-240VAC 300 300W C 5700K N 15° 1 Lead wire 2m Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）  400 400W W 2700K W 60°
 600 600W
How to Order
Code Model Voltage Power
Color
temp
Beam
angle
Wire
method
Mounting
1000536_001 LF80-A300WN1A 100-240VAC 300W 2700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_002 LF80-A300CN1A 100-240VAC 300W 5700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_003 LF80-A300WW1A 100-240VAC 300W 2700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_004 LF80-A300CW1A 100-240VAC 300W 5700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_005 LF80-A400WN1A 100-240VAC 400W 2700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_006 LF80-A400CN1A 100-240VAC 400W 5700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_007 LF80-A400WW1A 100-240VAC 400W 2700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_008 LF80-A400CW1A 100-240VAC 400W 5700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_009 LF80-A600WN1A 100-240VAC 600W 2700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_010 LF80-A600CN1A 100-240VAC 600W 5700K 15° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_011 LF80-A600WW1A 100-240VAC 600W 2700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
1000536_012 LF80-A600CW1A 100-240VAC 600W 5700K 60° Lead
wire 2m
Bracket（U type / SUS304/6mm/hole
spacing90~150mm&240~300mm/ high 240mm）
Manufactory Shanghai Nanhua Electronics Co., Ltd